
Name _________________________________________________________ Grade __________ 

Phone Number ______________________________________ 

Email __________________________________________________ 

Conflicts for after school 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Put a 1, 2, and 3 above  the positions you are most interested in. 

 

Stage Manager  Assistant Stage Manager  Light Board Operator 

 

Spotlight  Sound Board Operator   Fly Crew 

 

Prop Crew  Running Crew    Costume Crew  

 

House Crew  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Rehearsal Schedule for Tech for Mary Poppins 
 
Sat Tech Day     Sat  2/12/2022  9:00am-2:00pm  
Sat Tech Day     Sat  3/26/2022  9:00am-2:00pm  
Sat Tech Day     Sat  4/2/2022  9:00am-2:00pm  
 
Light Recording    Sun 4/3/2022  6:00pm-9:00pm  
Stage Managers, 
 Light Board Operator, Running Crew 
 
Dry Tech Rehearsal   Mon 4/4/2022 2:30pm-6:00pm  
All Tech 
 
Tech Rehearsal    Tue 4/5/2022 2:30pm-7:00pm  
All Tech 
Tech Rehearsal    Wed 4/6/2022 2:30pm-10:00pm  
All Tech 
Final Tech Rehearsal   Thu 4/7/2022 5:00pm-10:00pm  
All Tech 
Spring Musical    Fri 4/8/2022 5:00pm-10:00pm  
All Tech 
Spring Musical    Sat 4/9/2022 5:00pm-10:00pm  
All Tech 
Spring Musical    Sun 4/10/2022 1:00pm-9:00pm  
All Tech 


